
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 2 (12pm)

Session Results Ring 2 Day 2

Session 1

TUE 12 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male (EM132kg) RICE GARRETT MI

ABASADA BONAYA FL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX SEA

OH

MOV

SAT

NE

EDWARDS DUANE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

HOLDAWAY BRAD

BROWN JAMAAL

MEYERS MATT

29:28

27:30

26:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male (EM125kg) HERNANDEZ JOEL PNW

SOLTERO KEVIN MOV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA STX

CCA

OH

NE

NCA

GARCIA EDDIE

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MEYERS MATT

TATE KEN

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male (EM125kg) VELLA PHILLIP NV

TAYLOR JAVEON NC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT GULF

SEA

MOV

CCA

SAT

LEON ALEX

EDWARDS DUANE

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BROWN JAMAAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male (EM132kg) JOHNSON STEVE NCA

GARDUWARD JEROSON MN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MEYERS MATT SAT

PV

STX

MOV

OH

BROWN JAMAAL

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GARCIA EDDIE

HOLDAWAY BRAD

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male (EM139kg) YELDER SHONTAE MI

LORENZO BAYRON GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN CCA

STX

SEA

GULF

PV

MURRIETTA ANDREW

GARCIA EDDIE

EDWARDS DUANE

LEON ALEX

BOVELL BRENT

29:26

28:27

29:26

28:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male (EM139kg) MUHAMMAD RAHMAN AZ

DRAPER SANTANA GULF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA PV

NE

MOV

CCA

SAT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MEYERS MATT

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BROWN JAMAAL

27:29

26:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male (EM139kg) CASTAEDA DAMIAN BOR

LUGO JULIAN DAVID IL BLUE RSC R2 1:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE GULF

PV

NE

SEA

NCA

LEON ALEX

BOVELL BRENT

MEYERS MATT

EDWARDS DUANE

TATE KEN

9:10

8:10

9:10

10:9

8:10

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male (EM132kg) PENARANDA JUSTIN NJ

PARKER CARNELLYES GULF BLUE RSC R1 :37

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL PV

NCA

MOV

CCA

OH

WASHINGTON LATASHA

TATE KEN

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 1

TUE 12 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM139kg) NOLAN DANIEL OZK

LONG JARVIS FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE PV

PV

NE

GULF

STX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

BOVELL BRENT

MEYERS MATT

LEON ALEX

GARCIA EDDIE

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM139kg) FIELDS ROY GULF

MARES BENJAMIN GULF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA NCA

CCA

SAT

MOV

OH

TATE KEN

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BROWN JAMAAL

HOLDAWAY BRAD

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male (EM139kg) OLVERA CESAR NCA

DUGGAN GARRETT NJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MEYERS MATT SAT

OH

SEA

STX

GULF

BROWN JAMAAL

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

EDWARDS DUANE

GARCIA EDDIE

LEON ALEX

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (EM139kg) DUIR RETH PNW

CANNON JEWEL OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN GULF

PV

NE

PV

MOV

LEON ALEX

BOVELL BRENT

MEYERS MATT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOLDAWAY BRAD

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male (EM132kg) GERARDO BLU HI

PIGG ELIJAH OK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE SEA

SAT

PV

OH

CCA

EDWARDS DUANE

BROWN JAMAAL

BOVELL BRENT

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MURRIETTA ANDREW

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male (EM125kg) YASMIN AZIZ VA

MOSES ZAQUIN NJ BLUE RSC R2 2:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL MOV

SEA

NE

NCA

PV

HOLDAWAY BRAD

EDWARDS DUANE

MEYERS MATT

TATE KEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male (EM139kg) WATTS CORNEILIUS IN

ALBARRAN BRYAN SCA BLUE RSC R3 2:02

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NCA

STX

PV

OH

NE

TATE KEN

GARCIA EDDIE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MEYERS MATT

17:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


